08/02/2026

Match report

NETLAND MKS Kalisz ) 3 BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Bia...

Match
Hall
City

NETLAND MKS Kalisz

02 L Bodasirska Anna
04  Allasia Veronica

06  Lewandowska Anna
07  Lindgren Saana

08  Dabrowska Diana
09  Mendzelewska Paulina
10  Kuligowska Zuzanna
11 Deptuch Aleksandra
13 Nastawska Oliwia
14  Pustelnik Natalia

17  Burzawa Aneta

21 Kubacka Sonia

44 L tuszynska Nadia

77  Lyszkiewicz Koleta
Players total

Sebastian Devash
Radostaw Szymczak

BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-...

01 L Suska Zuzanna

02  Orzytowska Marta

04  Kecman Ljubica

05  Borowczak Martyna
07  Gryka Aleksandra

08  Bozoki-Szedmak Réka
09  Nowakowska Klaudia
18 Szewczyk Wiktoria

11 Laak Kertu

12 Podlaska Martyna

13 Abramajtys Nikola

14 Michalewicz Agata
23 L Adamek Adriana
Players total

Barttomiej Piekarczyk
Bartosz Sufa

Date 07/02/2026

Time 17:13
Referees
Set Points
1 2 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L
2 16 5.6 2 2
1 6 5 7.7 9 6 +7
511413 5.5 9 4 -2
6 1 5.5 4 1 -4
Bl 12 5.9 2 1 -3
6 4 1 +3
4113112 5.8 5 2 +4
. . .1
5 4 5.8 7 3 +4

42 20 +8
Ser Atk Blo Op.Er

Set 1 1 8 5 6
Set 2 2 11 2 5

Points won

Set 3 . 9 4 8

Set Points
12 3 4 5 Vote Tot BP W-L
2 el 2 6.8 11 4 +7
121 585 1 5 -2
5] 161 15 6.4 13 10 +10
7 3 1 43

45 15) K4 6 8 4 +6
A 5.5 1 5 +1

5.9 1. .
5.5 oo
56 29 +24
Ser Atk Blo Op.Er
Set 1 3 10 5 7
Set 2 2 14 3 6
Set 3 2 15 2 6

Points won

NETLAND MKS Kalisz

|3.0|nt§ Reception 65
SinDiff points s0 22
6 4 Each 2.95 receptions
5 -3 1 Point

4 -2

3 A1 Serve 62
2 -6 PpointsBP 20
1 -2 Each 3.1 serves

1 Break point

Kill on reception

Spectators
Receipts

Serve
Tot Err Pts

Serve
Tot Err Pts

11 2
3 1
13 2
5 1
6

6

7

17 o
62 6
20 2
21 2
21 2
9 2
17 1
11 2
2

13

14 3
8 1
74 9
25 3
24 2
25 4

1

25

23
65

22
22
21

5
1

12

10

25
56
18

19
19

Set

Duration
00:30
00:28
00:29

Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

100%

2 28%
38%

1T 29%
2 35%
7 32%

3 36%
2 41%
2 19%

(100%)

(8.%)
(13%)
(8%)

(14%)
(9%)
(11%)

(14%)
(9%)
(10%)

Reception
Tot Err Pos% (Exc%)

80%
0%
2 58%

33%
80%

1 44%
3 55%
1 33%

2 63%
68%

(40%)
(0%)

(42%)

(0.%)
(40%)

(4%)
(21%)

(11%)
(11%)
(42%)

BKS BOSTIK ZGO Bielsko-Biata

1st Attack AFTER POSITIVE RECEPTION (+#)

Blo Errors

2

Blo Errors

5

Blo Errors

Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts%
2 3 38% 21 30 50%
1st Attack AFTER NEGATIVE RECEPTION (-!)
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts%
2 2 29% 31 20 20%
Attack on dig
Errors Blo Pts% Tot Tot Pts%
7 5 20% 55 70 29%

4

Reception 56
Points SO 27
Each 2.07 receptions
1 Point

Serve 74
Points BP 29

Each 2.55 serves
1 Break point

1Lk25/26 E

Partial score
1-8 9-16 13-21
6-8 11-16 15-21
8-5 14-16 18-21

Attack
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts%

5 c 0%
8 . 1 4 50%
34 6 3 8 24%

19 3 2 3 16%

13 1 3 8%
7 3 43%
6 1 3 50%
17 . 1 6 35%
107 11 10 28 26%
42 4 5 8 19%
35 3 3 11 31%
30 4 2 9 30%
Attack
Tot Err Blo Pts Pts%
13 2 . 6 46%
30 4 5 9 30%
18 . 1 9 50%
7 . 2 29%
20 1 1 5 25%
30 2 4 8 27%
2 . . . 0%
120 9 11 39 33%
41 3 5 10 24%
38 3 2 14 37%

41 3 4 15 37%

Score
20-25
20-25
21-25

BK
Pts

1

BK
Pts

10

BP Break point
Err Errors

Points Pos% Positive +#

Sin Diff W-L Won-Lost
Pts Points

6 +6 Blo Blocked

5 -2 Exc Excellent

4 +3 Substitute

3 +5 n Starting lineup

2 9 n Starting setter
n) Starting serve

142 9

S

volleystation.com



